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ELECTIONS 2014–15

IPA Council
In March–April 2015, ten additional members of the new Council of the International Phonetic
Association were elected. They are: Plinio Barbosa, Martine Grice, Asher Laufer, Wai-Sum
Lee, Kofi Adu Manyah, Alexis Michaud, Jane Stuart-Smith, Marija Tabain, Masaki Taniguchi,
and Jacqueline Vaissi Ÿere. John Ohala, elected in the previous round, has resigned from the
Council.

The Council of the IPA, to serve from 2015 to 2019, will therefore include the following 30
members:

Amalia Arvaniti, University of Kent, UK A.Arvaniti@kent.ac.uk
Michael G. Ashby, University College London, UK m.ashby@ucl.ac.uk
Patricia Ashby, University of Westminster, UK ashbyp@westminster.ac.uk
Plinio Barbosa, Unicamp, Brazil pabarbosa.unicampbr@gmail.com
William J. Barry, Universität des Saarlandes, Germany wbarry@coli.uni-saarland.de
Patrice Beddor, University of Michigan, USA beddor@umich.edu
Gerard Docherty, Griffith University, Australia gerry.docherty@griffith.edu.au
John H. Esling, University of Victoria, Canada esling@uvic.ca
Janet Fletcher, University of Melbourne, Australia j.fletcher@unimelb.edu.au
C ⁄ecile Fougeron, CNRS/Universit ⁄e Paris 3, France cecile.fougeron@univ-paris3.fr
Martine Grice, University of Cologne, Germany martine.grice@uni-koeln.de
Jonathan Harrington, Ludwig-Maximilians

Universtität Munich, Germany jmh@phonetik.uni-muenchen.de
Keith Johnson, University of California Berkeley, USA keithjohnson@berkeley.edu
Patricia A. Keating, University of California Los

Angeles, USA keating@humnet.ucla.edu
Asher Laufer, The Hebrew University of Jerusalem,

Israel asher.laufer@mail.huji.ac.il
Wai-Sum Lee, City University of Hong Kong w.s.lee@cityu.edu.hk
Ian Maddieson, University of New Mexico, USA ianm@berkeley.edu
Kofi Adu Manyah, Kwame Nkrumah University of

Science, Ghana adukofi20022003@yahoo.com
Alexis Michaud, CNRS/Institut MICA,

France/Vietnam michaud.cnrs@gmail.com
Ailbhe N ⁄ı Chasaide, Trinity College Dublin, Ireland anichsid@tcd.ie
Katerina Nicolaidis, Aristotle University of

Thessaloniki, Greece knicol@enl.auth.gr
Francis J. Nolan, University of Cambridge, UK fjn1@cam.ac.uk
Daniel Recasens, Universitat Aut Ÿonoma de Barcelona,

Spain daniel.recasens@uab.es
Adrian P. Simpson, Friedrich-Schiller-Universität Jena,

Germany adrian.simpson@uni-jena.de
Maria-Josep Sol ⁄e, Universitat Aut Ÿonoma de

Barcelona, Spain MariaJosep.Sole@uab.cat
Jane Stuart-Smith, University of Glasgow, UK Jane.Stuart-Smith@glasgow.ac.uk
Marija Tabain, LaTrobe University, Australia m.tabain@latrobe.edu.au
Masaki Taniguchi, Kochi University, Japan tamasaki@kochi-u.ac.jp

Journal of the International Phonetic Association (2015) 45/2 C© International Phonetic Association
doi:10.1017/S0025100315000079

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0025100315000079 Published online by Cambridge University Press

mailto:A.Arvaniti@kent.ac.uk
mailto:m.ashby@ucl.ac.uk
mailto:ashbyp@westminster.ac.uk
mailto:
mailto:wbarry@coli.uni-saarland.de
mailto:beddor@umich.edu
mailto:gerry.docherty@griffith.edu.au
mailto:esling@uvic.ca
mailto:j.fletcher@unimelb.edu.au
mailto:cecile.fougeron@univ-paris3.fr
mailto:martine.grice@uni-koeln.de
mailto:jmh@phonetik.uni-muenchen.de
mailto:keithjohnson@berkeley.edu
mailto:keating@humnet.ucla.edu
mailto:asher.laufer@mail.huji.ac.il
mailto:w.s.lee@cityu.edu.hk
mailto:ianm@berkeley.edu
mailto:adukofi20022003@yahoo.com
mailto:michaud.cnrs@gmail.com
mailto:anichsid@tcd.ie
mailto:knicol@enl.auth.gr
mailto:fjn1@cam.ac.uk
mailto:daniel.recasens@uab.es
mailto:adrian.simpson@uni-jena.de
mailto:MariaJosep.Sole@uab.cat
mailto:Jane.Stuart-Smith@glasgow.ac.uk
mailto:m.tabain@latrobe.edu.au
mailto:tamasaki@kochi-u.ac.jp
http://dx.doi.org/10.1017/S0025100315000079
http://crossmark.crossref.org/dialog/?doi=10.1017/S0025100315000079&domain=pdf
https://doi.org/10.1017/S0025100315000079


242 IPA NEWS

Jacqueline Vaissi Ÿere, Universit ⁄e Paris 3, France vaissiere238@gmail.com
John C. Wells, University College London, UK j.wells@ucl.ac.uk

In June 2015, the new Council elects the Executive Committee members.

Patricia A. Keating
Secretary
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